
小学校

決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 石薬師ＲＣ  679 西田　一輝･6 676 伊藤　舞樹･6 697 杉本　一八･6 677 川北　浩也･6 .57.90
2 ASSA-TC  922 南部　慎･6 925 宮路　大暉･6 924 松石　啓輔･6 926 米倉　陸･6 .58.64
3 郡山 A 2555 森下　裕大･6 2544 佐々木勝也･6 2553 松井　　翔･6 2554 深田　　廉･6 .58.74
4 鈴鹿ＡＣ  729 樋口　正樹･6 724 兼浦　柊哉･6 727 林　　功平･6 723 吉川　翔貴･5 1.00.98
5 加佐登  2457 中野　陽太･6 2453 伊藤　優斗･6 2456 中川　裕貴･6 2455 米川　良介･6 1.01.14

決勝 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 旭が丘  2429 本田　敦也･5 2434 中村　　優･5 2435 穂積　寛太･5 2430 長谷部　渉･5 1.03.76
2 郡山 B 2550 西田　　涼･6 2546 前田　拓真･6 2552 鈴木　　淳･6 2545 里中　祐基･6 1.03.88
3 栄  2506 岡田　一希･5 2505 白木　裕太･5 2504 中　　雄哉･5 2501 大田　隆人･6 1.04.68
4 鈴西  2404 黒田　　陸･6 2409 向井遼太郎･5 2405 田中　龍彦･6 2406 田中　亮多･6 1.05.38

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 石薬師ＲＣ  679 西田　一輝･6 676 伊藤　舞樹･6 697 杉本　一八･6 677 川北　浩也･6 .57.90
2 ASSA-TC  922 南部　慎･6 925 宮路　大暉･6 924 松石　啓輔･6 926 米倉　陸･6 .58.64
3 郡山 A 2555 森下　裕大･6 2544 佐々木勝也･6 2553 松井　　翔･6 2554 深田　　廉･6 .58.74
4 鈴鹿ＡＣ  729 樋口　正樹･6 724 兼浦　柊哉･6 727 林　　功平･6 723 吉川　翔貴･5 1.00.98
5 加佐登  2457 中野　陽太･6 2453 伊藤　優斗･6 2456 中川　裕貴･6 2455 米川　良介･6 1.01.14
6 旭が丘  2429 本田　敦也･5 2434 中村　　優･5 2435 穂積　寛太･5 2430 長谷部　渉･5 1.03.76
7 郡山 B 2550 西田　　涼･6 2546 前田　拓真･6 2552 鈴木　　淳･6 2545 里中　祐基･6 1.03.88
8 栄  2506 岡田　一希･5 2505 白木　裕太･5 2504 中　　雄哉･5 2501 大田　隆人･6 1.04.68

小学校

決勝
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 旭が丘  2444 馬路　愛梨･6 2441 毛利　真実･6 2443 磯田　真穂･6 2442 山崎斗望美･6 1.02.48
2 鈴鹿ＡＣ  738 谷野　栞梨･6 743 林　　真衣･6 737 川口　愛未･6 736 市川　絢加･6 1.03.39
3 ASSA-TC  957 渡辺　瑠璃･6 955 川村 優莉奈･6 956 藤山　結衣･6 954 梅崎　菜子･6 1.03.89
4 郡山  2549 西脇　彩央･6 2547 伊藤沙耶花･6 2551 高井　美緒･6 2548 服部　文香･6 1.05.32
5 石薬師ＲＣ  686 嘉柳　実優･6 691 山本　優希･5 688 井上　実優･5 687 松井きらり･6 1.05.70
6 栄  2514 町谷　優香･5 2512 長野　直佳･5 2513 辻　　彩花･5 2510 益川　紗季･6 1.06.53
7 鈴西 0 2403 宮本　　南 2407 近藤　綾香 2402 櫻井　美来 2401 伊藤由里香 1.08.55

男子４×１００ｍR

女子４×１００ｍR



決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 一ノ宮 A 2579 宮越奈一寿･5 2574 立木玖実子･4 2573 林　龍一郎･4 2585 中脇　裕也･5 1.01.47
2 ASSA-TC A 960 坂　朋香･5 962 西山　真以･5 931 杉谷　紘基･5 927 愛敬 虎之介･5 1.02.48
3 栄 2511 福田　奈央･5 2509 瀬田鈴々奈･4 2503 平川　裕介･5 2502 中野　湧斗･5 1.03.12
4 加佐登 2478 扇谷　結愛･5 2477 江本　仁美･5 2459 北村　有都･5 2461 塩月　皓也･5 1.03.61
5 郡山 A 2535 秋田　茉耶･5 2541 荒木真理奈･5 2539 鈴木　　桂･5 2542 高﨑　航平･5 1.04.23
6 石薬師ＲＣ A 689 加藤　彩花･5 690 竹下　陽菜･5 700 市川　駿希･4 681 伊藤　　蒼･5 1.04.68
7 鈴鹿ＡＣ 733 水谷　真心･4 740 後藤　未有･4 735 兼浦　匠弥･4 731 木村　剛大･5 1.13.00

決勝 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 ASSA-TC D 970 中村　心･4 968 佐藤　花音･4 938 伊藤　彰真･4 939 永洞　郁也･4 1.05.29
2 ASSA-TC C 961 中村　美月･5 959 草野 未央理･5 935 米川　晃平･5 929 佐藤　俊介･5 1.06.98
3 石薬師ＲＣ B 693 澤潟　莉沙･4 692 岸本　美海･4 682 前川　孝則･4 699 神野　亮太･4 1.07.36
4 郡山 B 2537 伊藤　華那･5 2532 抱　　茜稔･5 2540 村田　創平･5 2538 神森　龍一･5 1.07.43
5 旭が丘 2446 板持　愛華･4 2447 村島　沙耶･4 2436 槙野　　翼･4 2432 馬路　　響･5 1.08.04
6 鈴西 A 2411 近藤　綺香･4 2412 櫻井　玲奈･4 2418 黒田　　旭･4 2415 伊藤　超稀･4 1.08.63

決勝 3組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 ASSA-TC B 958 石田 あかね･5 964 長谷川 瑠美･5 930 佐藤　諒芽･5 936 加藤　優弥･5 1.03.71
2 一ノ宮 B 2570 濱田　七海･4 2572 廣田　咲良･4 2577 濱口　祐希･4 2580 津田　羅偉･5 1.05.75
3 郡山 C 2534 竹村美結理･5 2529 鍵谷　真子･4 2533 寺前　遼哉･5 2543 小森　俊輔･5 1.09.30
4 郡山 D 2525 大杉めぐみ･3 2524 小森　柚実･3 2536 嶋野　稀隆･5 2528 山原　拓音･4 1.09.84
5 鈴西 B 2413 仲田　萌花･4 2410 鵜飼美呼都･4 2416 久保田耀仁･4 2422 中村　悠雅･4 1.12.60
6 石薬師ＲＣ C 708 川北　美空･4 694 松井あみり･4 701 杉本　心･4 702 橋本　圭矢･4 1.13.97

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 一ノ宮 A 2579 宮越奈一寿･5 2574 立木玖実子･4 2573 林　龍一郎･4 2585 中脇　裕也･5 1.01.47
2 ASSA-TC A 960 坂　朋香･5 962 西山　真以･5 931 杉谷　紘基･5 927 愛敬 虎之介･5 1.02.48
3 栄 0 2511 福田　奈央･5 2509 瀬田鈴々奈･4 2503 平川　裕介･5 2502 中野　湧斗･5 1.03.12
4 加佐登 0 2478 扇谷　結愛･5 2477 江本　仁美･5 2459 北村　有都･5 2461 塩月　皓也･5 1.03.61
5 ASSA-TC B 958 石田 あかね･5 964 長谷川 瑠美･5 930 佐藤　諒芽･5 936 加藤　優弥･5 1.03.71
6 郡山 A 2535 秋田　茉耶･5 2541 荒木真理奈･5 2539 鈴木　　桂･5 2542 高﨑　航平･5 1.04.23
7 石薬師ＲＣ A 689 加藤　彩花･5 690 竹下　陽菜･5 700 市川　駿希･4 681 伊藤　　蒼･5 1.04.68
8 ASSA-TC D 970 中村　心･4 968 佐藤　花音･4 938 伊藤　彰真･4 939 永洞　郁也･4 1.05.29

混成４×１００ｍR


